Tel: 1-866-899-7953 • Fax: 678-623-0652 • Sales@ConnectedFibers.com • www.ConnectedFibers.com
Connected Fibers, LLC MAKES NO EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE, with respect to its products.  In
addition, while the information herein is believed to be reliable, no warranty is expressed or implied regarding the accuracy of the data or the results to be obtained from
the use thereof.  All recommendations or suggestion for use are made without guarantee - inasmuch as conditions of use are beyond our control.  The properties given
are typical values, and are not intended for use in preparing specifications.  Users should make their own test to determine the suitability of this product for their own
purposes.  Prices subject to change without notice.  All statements. technical information related to the Seller's products are based on the information believed to be
reliable, but the accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed.
Heavy Duty Polishing Machine

service life
 New “Pit Crew” design allows
fast and simplified
replacement of the pressure-
post spring.
 Cost effective polishing
processes are easy to follow
and easy to clean
 Polish up to 48 axis per load
to reduce time and costs
 Precision polishing to GR-326
end-face specifications
Available Fixtures
Part Number Description Qty Part Number Description Qty
GA5D  30um Silicon Carbide 500 PS5X-500-00-10 Sponge Pad 3
DR5D-9u 9um Diamond Film 20 PR5X-500-60-3 Rubber Pad 60 Duro 3
DH5D-3u  3um Diamond Film 20 PR5X-500-70-3  Rubber Pad 70 Duro 3
DJ5D-1u 1um Diamond Film 100 PR5X-500-80-3 Rubber Pad 80 Duro 3
XF5D  0.02um SiO2 Final 100 PR5X-500-90-3 Rubber Pad 90 Duro 3
Additional Consumables in varying durometer and microns available.
Connector Type Part Number Description
Ferrule Only
PH55-FLM-16 or 40N Ferrule/PC 1.25mm, 16 or 40 axis
PH55-FF-20, 40N or 48N Ferrule/PC 1.25mm, 16, 40 or 48 axis
SC
PH55-CP-20 or 32N SC/PC Connector Holder, 20 or 32 axis
PH55-CP8A-18 or 32N SC/APC Stepped Connector Holder, 18 or 32 axis
PH55-CP8C-18 or 32N SC/APC Conical Connector Holder, 18 or 32 axis
LC
PH55-PL-24, 40N or 48N LC/PC Connector Holder, 24, 40 or 48 axis
PH55-PL8A-20, 40N or 48N LC/APC Connector Holder, 20, 40 or 48 axis
FC
PH55-FP-20 FC/PC Connector Holder, 20 axis
PH55-FP8R-18-I FC/APC Stepped Narrow Key 2mm Connector Holder, 18 axis
PH55-FP8N-18-I FC/APC Stepped Wide Key 2.14mm Connector Holder, 18 axis
PH55-FP8RC-18-I FC/APC Conical Narrow Key 2mm Connector Holder, 18 axis
PH55-FP8NC-18-I FC/APC Conical Wide Key 2.14mm Connector Holder, 18 axis
MU
PH55-PM-24 or 40N MU/PC Connector Holder, 24 or 40 axis
PH55-PM8A-20 MU/APC Connector Holder, 20 axis
ST PH55-SP-20 or 28N ST/PC Connector Holder, 20 or 28 axis
MT
PH55-MT-12sS or 24S New MT/PC Connector Holder
PH55-MT8A-12B or 24 New MT/APC Connector Holder
PH55-MT-PRM Center Pressure Module
SMA
PH55-M5P-12 or 18 SMA905 Connector Holder, 12 or 18 axis
PH55-M6P-12 or 18 SMA906 Connector Holder, 12 or 18 axis
Polishing Films
**Other standard fixtures include: LX.5, E2000, and MIL/AERO Termini. Custom Fixtures available. Please call for details.**
Call now to place
your order: